02.07.2016

Serie Platz St-Nr.

3.

OCONOTTRWNE

217
310
120
304
402
206
219
115
108
320
307
302
412
315
414
422
404
117
214
306

SeeBlick-Cup 2016

Serienwertung
Serie3, 10 Preise

Name, Vorname

S Hussain, Mahmood

D
N

Pabst, Mirko
Brkan, Tomislav
Schulze, Carmen
Paulikat, Mirko
Seeber, Hartmut
Luckau, Erich
Hasenbeck, Josef
Schmitz, Udo
Eichler, Victor
Neumann, Maik
Richter, Candy
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Krohnert, Matthias
Szeteli, Manfred
Meyer, Hans-Guinther
Dielau, Eric
Pempel, Matthias
Kuring, Achim
Krtiger, Tobias

Ergebnis

1.732
1.730
1.640

1.499
1.446

1.438
1.437

1.433
1.433
1.421
1.405
1.385

1.368
1.356
1.326

1.265

1.234
1.204

1171
1.167
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